EACH WAY HITS

%

Each Way Hits Proofing for July 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Each Way Hits. Each Way Hits website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 29th 20:00 Lingfield |Arctic Flower 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.63 31.33
Each Way 29th 17:35 York Marnie James 11.00 5.00 Non-runner 15.7
Each Way 29th 15:10 Chester |Intimate Art 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 15.7
Each Way 29th 14:30 Bybrook 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 20.7
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 20:05 Wexford [Presenting 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 25.7
Beara
Each Way 28th 19:30 York Playful Sound 7.00 5.00 Win 3 0.20 30.7
Each Way 28th 19:20 Peak Storm 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 30.5
Chepstow
Each Way 28th 18:00 York Ahlan Bil Zain 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - 35.5
Each Way 28th 15:55 Ascot Galapiat 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 35.5
Each Way 28th 14:20 Thirsk  |Power And 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - 40.5
Peace
Each Way 28th 14:10 Ascot Strategist 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 40.5
Each Way 28th 13:20 Thirsk  |Cameo Star 8.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 45.5
Each Way 27th 20:55 Four Wishes 7.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 50.5
Doncaster
Each Way 27th 18:30 Newbury |Branscombe 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 55.5
Each Way 27th 17:35 Limerick |Mischievious 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -0.50 60.5
Max
Each Way 27th 17:15 Sandown|Jay Kay 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 61
Each Way 27th 14:20 Kings Cross 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - 66
\Worcester
Each Way 26th 20:50 Leicester|Chickenfortea 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 66
Each Way 26th 20:20 Leicester|Enchanted 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 71
Moment
Each Way 26th 20:10 Sandown|Slunovrat 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -0.38 76
Each Way 26th 16:50 Lingfield |Red Invader 6.00 5.00 Win 1 12.50 76.38
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 14:40 Bath Babyfact 6.00 5.00 Win 1 14.06 63.88
Each Way 25th 20:50 Incus 8.00 5.00 Win 2 1.22 49.82
Nottingham
Each Way 25th 17:30 Ffos Las |Awesome Allan 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 48.6
Each Way 25th 16:15 Fine Example 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -0.50 53.6
Musselburgh
Each Way 24th 17:10 Ayr Kashmiri 7.50 5.00 Win 1 20.31 54.1
Sunset
Each Way 24th 15:40 Ayr Magic Journey 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -0.70 33.79
Each Way 24th 14:30 Ayr Circuitous 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 34.49
Each Way 23rd 16:40 Stratford [Mizen Master 11.00 5.00 Win 1 31.25 39.49
Each Way 22nd 18:45 Lingfield |Haldaw 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 8.24
Each Way 22nd 16:10 Newbury |Alkhalifa 5.00 5.00 Win 1 10.80 13.24
Each Way 22nd 16:05 Ripon Sennockian 11.00 5.00 Win 3 2.50 2.44
Star
Each Way 22nd 15:50 Master The 7.00 5.00 Win 2 1.25 -0.0599999999
Newmarket \World 99996
(July)
Each Way 22nd 15:15 Cool Bahamian 8.50 5.00 Win 2 1.48 -1.31
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 22nd 14:40 Smart Together| 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - -2.79
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 21st 20:15 Obeya 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -2.79
Newmarket

Quly)
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 21st 18:30 Armed 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 221
Pontefract Response
Each Way 21st 17:05 Haydock |Zodiakos 7.00 5.00 Not Available - 7.21
Each Way 21st 13:40 Newbury |Wings Of Gold 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 7.21
Each Way 20th 19:15 Hippeia 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 12.21
Doncaster
Each Way 20th 17:20 Killarney |Chess Grand 13.00 5.00 Win 2 3.50 17.21
Master
Each Way 20th 16:45 Killarney |Vigil 6.50 5.00 Non-runner - 13.71
Each Way 20th 14:20 Time For Wine 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 13.71
Chepstow
Each Way 19th 20:20 Sadierosecliffor 9.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 18.71
'Yarmouth d
Each Way 19th 20:00 Killarney [Bold Sky 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 23.71
Each Way 19th 18:45 Good Omen 6.00 5.00 Win 1 14.06 28.71
Yarmouth
Each Way 19th 16:30 Lingfield |Get Even 6.50 5.00 Win 3 0.25 14.65
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 15:50 Catterick [Meshardal 6.00 5.00 Win 1 14.06 14.4
Each Way 19th 15:15 Catterick |Calliope 21.00 5.00 Non-runner - 0.34
Each Way 18th 19:00 Rolling Maul 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 0.34
\Worcester
Each Way 18th 17:50 Killarney |Artistic Melody 5.50 5.00 Win 1 13.50 5.34
Each Way 18th 17:15 Beverley |Clenymistra 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -0.70 -8.16
Each Way 18th 15:15 Beverley |Mr Strutter 8.50 5.00 Non-runner - -7.46
Each Way 18th 14:45 Beverley |Wensley 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -0.50 -7.46
Each Way 17th 20:20 Windsor |Celebration 5.00 5.00 Win 1 8.75 -6.96
Day
Each Way 15th 19:50 Salisbury|Cotton Club 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15.71
Each Way 15th 18:35 Hamilton |Bronze Beau 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 0.00 -10.71
Each Way 15th 17:05 Opposition 7.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -10.71
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 15th 16:35 The Tin Man 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -5.71
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 14th 18:05 Carlisle |Circuitous 23.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -2.71
Each Way 14th 17:55 Storm Trooper 13.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 2.29
Musselburgh
Each Way 14th 17:50 Pactolus 13.00 3.00 Non-runner - 7.29
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 14th 17:45 Distant High 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 7.29
Chepstow
Each Way 14th 17:40 Ascot Balmoral 21.00 5.00 Win 3 7.50 12.29
Castle
Each Way 14th 16:55 York Desert Law 13.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 4.79
Each Way 14th 15:25 Ascot Calvinist 34.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 9.79
Each Way 14th 15:15 York Eartha Kitt 11.00 5.00 Win 3 2.00 14.79
Each Way 14th 14:40 York Oasis Fantasy 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 12.79
Each Way 13th 19:55 Tandem 13.00 5.00 Win 1 37.50 17.79
Leopardstown
Each Way 13th 18:25 Beaming 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -19.71
Leopardstown
Each Way 12th 20:10 Bath Compton 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -14.71
Prince
Each Way 12th 19:40 Bath Mamnoon 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -9.71
Each Way 12th 17:55 Kempton |Professor 8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -4.71
(A.W)
Each Way 12th 17:15 Lingfield |Three Little 8.00 5.00 Non-runner - 0.29
Birds
Each Way 12th 16:35 Dundalk |Chiclet 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 0.29
(A.W)
Each Way 12th 16:00 Dundalk |Melisandre 13.00 5.00 Win 2 3.50 5.29
(A.W)
Each Way 12th 15:45 Interconnection 8.50 5.00 Win 2 1.25 1.79
'Yarmouth
Each Way 12th 14:50 Dundalk |Gloves On 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 0.54




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Each Way 11th 19:05 Uttoxeter|Night At Tara 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -0.25 5.54
Each Way 11th 17:25 Stepney 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 5.79
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 11th 14:25 Arctic Angel 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 10.79
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 10th 21:05 Windsor [Harebell 5.50 5.00 Win 1 11.25 15.79
Each Way 10th 19:45 Ripon Cape Coast 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.50 4.54
Each Way 10th 15:50 Ayr Le Chat D'Or 9.00 5.00 Win 1 24.00 -7.96
Each Way 10th 14:30 One Term 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -31.96
\Worcester
Each Way 9th 16:20 Ayr Little Lady 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -26.96
Katie
Each Way 9th 15:15 Ayr Haymarket 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -21.96
Each Way 9th 15:05 Limerick [War Of The 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -16.96
Pennys
Each Way 9th 14:55 Market |Highbury High 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -11.96
Rasen
Each Way 9th 14:35 Limerick |Denham Sound 7.00 5.00 Win 1 18.75 -6.96
Each Way 9th 14:10 Ayr Gworn 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -25.71
Each Way 9th 14:00 Limerick |Madurai 5.50 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -20.71
Each Way 9th 13:50 Market |Sam Noir 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15.71
Rasen
Each Way 9th 13:40 Ayr Fire Leopard 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - -10.71
Each Way 8th 18:40 Socialites Red 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -10.71
Nottingham
Each Way 8th 16:35 Beverley |Clear As A Bell 6.00 5.00 Win 1 12.75 -5.71
Each Way 8th 16:25 Haydock |Full Intention 6.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -18.46
Each Way 8th 16:00 Beverley |Talent Scout 10.00 5.00 Win 1 22.95 -13.46
Each Way 8th 15:35 Sandown|Decorated 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -36.41
Knight
Each Way 8th 15:15 Haydock |Brorocco 8.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -31.41
Each Way 8th 15:15 Haydock |Baydar 23.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -26.41
Each Way 8th 15:00 Sandown|Tai Hang 23.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -21.41
Dragon
Each Way 8th 14:50 Beverley |That's A 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -16.41
Surprise
Each Way 8th 14:45 Naas Golden Pearl 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -31.41
Each Way 8th 14:30 Leicester|Flying North 8.50 5.00 Win 3 2.19 -26.41
Each Way 8th 14:10 Naas Polly Douglas 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -28.6
Each Way 8th 14:05 Haydock |Mister Manduro 7.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -23.6
Each Way 8th 13:50 Sandown|Spring Fling 23.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -18.6
Each Way 8th 13:50 Sandown|Goldream 8.00 5.00 Win 3 0.83 -13.6
Each Way 7th 20:25 Alton Bay 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -0.25 -14.43
Bellewstown
Each Way 7th 19:20 Haydock |Lincoln Rocks 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -14.18
Each Way 7th 15:15 Newton |Awaywiththegr 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -9.18
Abbot eys
Each Way 6th 17:05 Golden Spell 5.50 5.00 Win 1 13.36 -4.18
Bellewstown
Each Way 6th 16:00 Haydock |Captain 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 0.00 -17.54
Revelation
Each Way 5th 18:30 Bath Silverrica 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -17.54
Each Way 4th 21:10 Hawkerland 5.50 5.00 Win 1 10.13 -12.54
Chepstow
Each Way 4th 20:30 Gowran |Pronounced 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - -22.67
Park
Each Way 4th 19:40 Bois D'Ebene 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -22.67
Chepstow
Each Way 4th 19:00 Gowran |Annie Irish 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -17.67
Park
Each Way 4th 18:40 Airshow 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -0.25 -12.67
Chepstow
Each Way 4th 18:30 Gowran |Buddha Boy 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -12.42

Park




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 4th 16:30 Hamilton |Harwoods 17.00 5.00 Win 2 5.10 -7.42
\/olante
Each Way 4th 16:00 Hamilton |Addicted To 11.00 5.00 Win 2 2.00 -12.52
You
Each Way 4th 15:00 Hamilton |Somnambulist 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -14.52
Each Way 3rd 21:00 Windsor |Shifting Star 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -9.52
Each Way 3rd 20:45 Hamilton |Set In Stone 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -4.52
Each Way 3rd 19:30 Windsor |Craftsmanship 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 0.48
Each Way 3rd 18:00 Windsor |That's My Girl 10.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 5.48
Each Way 3rd 16:30 Trinity Star 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 10.48
Pontefract
Each Way 3rd 15:30 Breakwater 10.00 5.00 Win 1 22.95 15.48
Pontefract Bay
Each Way 3rd 14:00 Boundsy 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 0.00 -7.47
Pontefract
Each Way 2nd 17:25 Curragh |Breathe Easy 15.00 5.00 Win 2 4.94 -7.47
Each Way 2nd 17:10 Uttoxeter|Alexander The 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -12.41
Grey
Each Way 2nd 16:50 Curragh |Belgravia 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -7.41
Each Way 2nd 16:25 Cartmel |Munsaab 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -2.41
Each Way 2nd 16:05 Uttoxeter|Holly Bush 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 2.59
Henry
Each Way 2nd 15:20 Cartmel |Presenting 7.50 5.00 Win 1 16.25 7.59
Junior
Each Way 2nd 15:15 Curragh |Shamreen 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -8.66
Each Way 1st 15:35 York Instant 11.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -3.66
Attraction
Each Way 1st 15:00 | Am Not Here 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 1.34
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 1st 14:40 Amourice 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 6.34
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 1st 14:40 Dance Diva 5.00 3.00 Win 1 6.84 8.34
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 1st 14:10 Windsor |Alaska 9.00 5.00 Win 3 1.50 1.5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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